# P0400056205

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO					
CORRECT Articles DATE 4/1/04					
DOC. EXAM_de white					

700030905227

03/25/04-01033-015 \*\*78.75

FILED

Office Use Only

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

• •

THE CARPENTER'S WORKERS, INC. (Proposed Corporate Name--Must Include Suffix) SUBJECT:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 <b>X</b> Filing Fee Filing	\$78.75	\$122.50	\$131.25	
Filing FeeFiling	Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee		
&	Certificate	& Certified	Certified Copy	
	ť	Сору	& Certificate	-

#### ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:	LARRY BUSICK		
	Name (Printed or Typed)		
	545 TALL OAKS TEN.	این از <del>میترد ب</del> د را در این این این این این این ا	
•	Address		
	LONGLOUD, FL 32750 City, State, Zip Code	and the second	_ ; · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	City, State, Zip Code		
	407-948-4841	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 
	Dartime Walaphana Mumban		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## FILED

2004 MAR 25 P 3:01

SECRETARY OF STATE The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose TALLANASSEF.5LOBIDA corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

## THE CALPENTER'S WORKERS, ING.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

## 545 TALL OAKS TER, LUNGWOOD, FL., 32750

ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

1000

ARTICLE IVINITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

LARRY BUSICK, 545 THU ONES TER, LONG FWOOD, PL. 32750

## ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator of these Articles of Incorporation are:

LARRY BUSICK, 545 TALL OKKS TER, LONGWOOD, FL, 32750

ARTICLE VIOTHER PROVISIONS Other provisions for these Articles of Incorporation are:

NONE

nuy Binish 3-22-or Date Signature Incorporator

**3 - 22 - 01** Date

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

dec ature, Registered Agent

3-22-04 Date

ARTICLE VII OFFICER/DIRECTOR

President - A. RUSSELL ROWLAND Vice President - MITCHELL SMITH Treasurer - DOUGLAS CLAERBOUT Secretary - LARRY BUSICK

NAR 25 P 3:

0